
Tuesday September 2, 2025 -  Wednesday September 3, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday August 19, 2025

Tuesday September 9, 2025 - Wednesday September 10, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday August 26, 2025

Tuesday September 16, 2025 - Wednesday September 17, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday September 2, 2025

Tuesday September 23, 2025 - Wednesday September 24, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday September 9, 2025

Tuesday September 30, 2025 - Wednesday October 1, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday September 16, 2025

Tuesday October 7, 2025 - Wednesday October 8, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday September 23, 2025

Food Safety Training and Certification Class 
Dayton Metro Library

2410 Philadelphia Drive
Conference Room A and B

9:00AM - 5:00PM



Food Safety Training And Certification Class
Dayton Metro Library

2410 Philadelphia Drive
Conference Room A and B

9:00AM - 5:00PM

Tuesday October 14, 2025 - Wednesday October 15, 2025

Deadline to register for class Tuesday October 7, 2025

Tuesday October 21, 2025 - Wednesday October 22, 2025
Deadline to register for class  October 7, 2025

Tuesday October 28, 2025 - Wednesday October 29, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday October 14, 2025

Tuesday November 4, 2025 - Wednesday November 5, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday October 21, 2025

Tuesday November 11, 2025 - Wednesday November 12, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday October 28, 2025

Tuesday November 18, 2025 - Wednesday November 19, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday November 4, 2025

Tuesday December 2, 2025 - Wednesday December 3, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday November 11, 2025 



Food Safety And Training Class
Dayton Metro Library

2410 Philadelphia Drive
Conference Room A and B

9:00AM - 5:00PM

Tuesday December 9, 2025 - Wednesday December 10, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday November 18, 2025

Tuesday December 16, 2025 - Wednesday December 17, 2025
Deadline to register for class Tuesday December 2, 2025

Tuesday January 6, 2026 - Wednesday January 7, 2026
Deadline to register for class Tuesday December 23, 2025

Tuesday January 13, 2026 - Wednesday January 14, 2026
Deadline to register for class Tuesday December 30, 2025


